Hyndshawland Winter Trec results 6t Nov 16

Novice Horse

1st Angela Burns

2nd Lorraine Sheridan
3rd Sarah Thomson
4th Pam Meilkle

Novice Rider

1st Angela Burns

2nd Sarah Thomson
3rd Lorraine Sheridan
4th Paula Bruce

5th Pam Meikle

6th Andrew Walters

Inter
1st Caz Mosley
2nd Sheila Watson

Open

1st Sheila Watson

2nd Lesley Rankin
3rd Caz Mosley

4th Carole Stewart

Archie
Harmony
Larry
Barley

Archie
Larry
Harmony
Pilgrim
Barley
Kara

Classy
Cricket

Cricket
Mari

Classy

Mr Fletcher

17.5
18

19
24.5
18
6.5

PTV
68
73
53
38

75
68
82
71
37
27

84
81

84
68
69
77

Total
75
74
70
38

91.5
84.5
84
73
37
27

101.5
99

103
92.5
87

83.5



