Hyndshawland Winter Trec results 6th Nov 16

Novice Horse 1 st Angela Burns 2 nd Lorraine Sheridan 3 rd Sarah Thomson 4 th Pam Meilkle	Archie Harmony Larry Barley	MA 7 1 17 0	PTV 68 73 53 38	Total 75 74 70 38
Novice Rider 1 st Angela Burns 2 nd Sarah Thomson 3 rd Lorraine Sheridan 4 th Paula Bruce 5 th Pam Meikle 6 th Andrew Walters	Archie Larry Harmony Pilgrim Barley Kara	16.5 16.5 2 2 0 0	75 68 82 71 37 27	91.5 84.5 84 73 37 27
Inter				
1 st Caz Mosley	Classy	17.5	84	101.5
2 nd Sheila Watson	Cricket	18	81	99
Open				
1 st Sheila Watson	Cricket	19	84	103
2 nd Lesley Rankin	Mari	24.5	68	92.5
3 rd Caz Mosley	Classy	18	69	87
4 th Carole Stewart	Mr Fletcher	6.5	77	83.5